
Pla Bib Name Club Checkpoint ChipTime GunTime

5k Público General

FEMALE -18
1. 339 MARCOS DORANTES, PAULINA TEC DE MTY 00:10:06,00 00:21:43,00 00:21:47,24
2. 390 VELAZQUEZ GONZALEZ, ASTRID ZATOPEK 00:10:09,10 00:22:03,05 00:22:06,83
3. 463 ZUÑIGA GARCIA, NATALIA 00:10:21,40 00:22:15,86 00:22:17,90
4. 365 DOMINGUEZ, IVONNE HALCONES DE ALBERTO 00:10:41,60 00:22:35,27 00:22:45,35
5. 449 VILLALOBOS FLORES, BEATRIZ ABA TRI TEAM 00:10:15,40 00:22:45,76 00:22:50,00
6. 250 MARTINEZ SAAVEDRA, OLGA KAOS TRI 00:11:31,70 00:27:51,02 00:27:53,54
7. 219 PEDROZA RAMIREZ, XIMENA 00:29:06,83 00:29:11,45
8. 224 MANTEY SANTOYO, VICTORIA 00:29:06,92 00:29:11,54
9. 184 RODRIGUEZ REYNOSO, ESTRELLA 00:14:46,20 00:29:08,51 00:29:34,40
10. 242 PORTILLO LOPEZ DE LA, MARTINA BENGALAS 00:16:31,00 00:34:35,57 00:35:03,29
11. 267 CAMPILLO CERVANTES, JADE 00:17:13,80 00:34:47,51 00:35:32,33
12. 245 PORTILLO LOPEZ DE LA, BARBARA BENGALAS 00:17:58,60 00:36:09,71 00:38:17,18
13. 21 GUTIERREZ CONTRERAS, 00:19:13,60 00:37:49,97 00:38:38,48
14. 425 LOPEZ GARCIA, IVANNA 00:16:39,00 00:40:08,66 00:40:30,77
15. 88 FARIAS, FRIDA 00:18:17,30 00:41:25,28 00:41:25,28
16. 23 COHETERO TINAJERO, LYLIAN 00:19:47,00 00:40:50,30 00:41:38,00

FEMALE 19-29
1. 7 DÁVILA VILLARREAL, PAMELA 00:13:05,50 00:26:25,59 00:26:52,05
2. 26 DAVILA VILLARREAL, DANIELA 00:13:48,80 00:29:08,07 00:29:36,47
3. 33 RODRIGUEZ CERVANTES, MARIA 00:13:26,60 00:30:20,36 00:30:27,35
4. 53 PRADO RAMIREZ, ANDREA KARINA 00:14:36,40 00:29:54,14 00:30:28,10
5. 346 WOESSNER, VALERIA CAT 00:18:47,50 00:38:47,69 00:39:00,08

FEMALE 30-39
1. 270 GONZALEZ, CRISTINA RAKAN 00:12:16,30 00:24:25,40 00:24:32,93
2. 180 ROSALES ESPINO, ANABEL 00:12:15,70 00:26:48,83 00:26:54,29
3. 11 JOHNSTON, CANDICE 00:27:47,60 00:27:47,60
4. 157 FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ, LAURA 00:13:10,40 00:28:17,17 00:28:21,41
5. 370 PACHECO LUNA, MARTHA BENGALAS 00:14:39,50 00:31:16,67 00:31:16,67
6. 130 GARCIA VELAZQUEZ, BLANCA DRAGONS 00:15:25,30 00:31:48,95 00:32:13,49
7. 209 RAMIREZ, CLAUDIA 00:15:27,40 00:32:42,98 00:32:57,23
8. 442 CABODEVILA, MELISSA CANNIBAL 00:14:14,00 00:33:54,65 00:34:49,70
9. 122 ROBBELOTH, JESSICA 00:17:44,10 00:37:40,46 00:38:43,07
10. 97 VALDEZ ALVARADO, ANA GABRIELA 00:18:53,00 00:38:39,95 00:38:58,46

FEMALE 40-49
1. 411 PEÑA GALVAN, BRENDA ELENA ATLETISMO NATO 00:11:21,00 00:23:46,82 00:23:55,10
2. 136 VILLALOBOS BUTTLER, GRACE 00:12:22,70 00:25:21,62 00:25:31,55
3. 454 DELGADO GRAGEDA, IVETH 00:15:40,90 00:29:40,49 00:30:33,02
4. 384 PEREZ, MONICA CAT 00:14:46,90 00:32:37,43 00:32:42,83
5. 251 SEGURA HUERTA, ANA LAURA DRAGONS 00:15:44,60 00:32:35,54 00:32:47,57
6. 402 SANTELICES VENEGAS, BLANCA 00:16:41,20 00:34:25,46 00:34:49,55
7. 144 AGUERO, LIZANIA 00:15:54,80 00:36:25,82 00:36:40,25
8. 79 SANCHEZ ESTRADA, CYNTHIA 00:18:53,60 00:38:39,47 00:38:58,52
9. 498 GARZA GUTIERREZ, ARLINA C.A.T. 00:17:57,40 00:39:37,22 00:39:48,05
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10. 238 ROMÁN GALLARDO, ROCÍO RUTH 00:21:15,20 00:46:33,92 00:46:41,09
11. 366 STRUBE, AUDRA 00:23:39,70 00:51:15,14 00:51:34,57
12. 364 TORRES GARCIA, ANGELES 00:28:31,90 00:59:10,67 00:59:42,28

FEMALE 50-59
1. 8 VILLARREAL GÓMEZ, LETICIA 00:13:28,50 00:27:16,97 00:27:43,58
2. 99 TORRES GARCIA, GLORIA HALCONES DEL 00:14:07,80 00:29:10,86 00:29:21,50
3. 60 AGUILERA, ADRIANA C.A.T. 00:55:43,34 00:55:43,34

FEMALE 60-99
1. 158 ARMENDARIZ, ELVIA 00:16:41,20 00:34:58,52 00:35:16,79
2. 381 MORALES, ADORACION CAT RUNNERS 00:17:58,60 00:36:54,05 00:37:04,58
3. 199 SÁNCHEZ ESQUEDA, ROSALÍA 00:21:14,60 00:45:48,83 00:45:56,12
4. 500 MUÑOZ, ROCIO 00:23:48,30 00:49:16,22 00:49:49,01

MALE -18
1. 367 MENDEZ, JUAN CARLOS RODOLFO GOMEZ 00:08:18,20 00:17:30,47 00:17:33,32
2. 359 PEREZ GARCIA, ELIAS EPYC 00:08:39,00 00:18:24,86 00:18:27,38
3. 451 DIAZ ARAMBULA, JOSE ARMANDO RODOLFO GÓMEZ 00:08:41,50 00:19:15,03 00:19:18,68
4. 317 LÓPEZ Y RIVERA, FRANCISCO LIBRE 00:09:51,90 00:21:46,07 00:21:55,07
5. 102 FERNANDEZ FLORES, FRANCO LA PANDILLA 00:10:02,30 00:23:36,33 00:23:39,23
6. 285 JAIDAR MARTINEZ, EMMANUEL 00:17:13,10 00:34:47,15 00:35:32,09
7. 278 FLORES DE LEÓN, ERICK 00:17:07,30 00:37:21,20 00:37:48,47
8. 429 GONZALES GARCIA, MARCELO 00:40:30,77 00:40:30,77

MALE 19-29
1. 256 LOMAS ORTIZ, JESUS AARON VIP TRACK CLUB 00:07:46,50 00:16:53,47 00:16:56,67
2. 469 TERRONES LOPEZ, JONATHAN RODOLFO GOMEZ 00:08:19,70 00:17:29,22 00:17:33,32
3. 10 DÁVILA VILLARREAL, ERNESTO 00:10:17,10 00:20:44,04 00:21:19,04
4. 255 ARANDA GALVAN, SEBASTIAN UJED 00:10:19,20 00:21:50,03 00:21:50,03
5. 414 VALDES, FERNANDO PRESIFERIPOT 00:10:39,20 00:22:14,03 00:22:19,40
6. 156 CARDENAS, BRYAN 00:11:45,50 00:25:11,09 00:25:22,58
7. 265 PEREZ CABELLO, LUIS CARLOS 00:12:44,00 00:26:02,27 00:26:22,85
8. 4 ADAME MICHEL, CARLOS ALBERTO 00:12:36,00 00:26:03,26 00:26:41,06
9. 281 BARRIENTOS WOO, JOSE HOREB RAKAN 00:13:07,30 00:27:38,03 00:27:41,84
10. 31 LOPEZ GARCIA, JOSE DANIEL 00:13:26,70 00:30:19,94 00:30:27,50
11. 279 FLORES DE LEÓN, JORGE ALBERTO 00:15:06,80 00:30:58,88 00:31:26,03
12. 165 CASTAÑEDA GARCIA, AARON 00:15:38,90 00:31:31,34 00:31:47,09
13. 323 YARZA, PABLO 00:17:52,40 00:33:12,84 00:33:48,65
14. 416 MACIAS FILERIO, MIGUEL 00:16:27,30 00:34:11,99 00:34:33,02
15. 87 ALFONSO, CHILA 00:20:42,70 00:32:34,91 00:38:51,56
16. 178 MARTINEZ MORALES, JESUS C.A.T. 00:40:08,57 00:40:48,77

MALE 30-39
1. 13 GUERRA GOMEZ, JAVIER ERNESTO 00:08:54,40 00:18:26,27 00:18:30,20
2. 14 GUERRA GOMEZ, MIGUEL ALBERTO 00:08:52,90 00:18:28,70 00:18:32,24
3. 246 RODRIGUEZ LUNA, SIMON ERNESTOSTEAM 00:10:00,50 00:20:33,80 00:20:54,14
4. 333 HERRERA GUILLEN, ROLANDO LIBRE 00:09:41,40 00:21:03,50 00:21:06,56
5. 42 AUMAITRE SIMON, MANUEL RUSH 00:10:09,40 00:20:55,91 00:21:06,86
6. 112 LOZANO MORALES, JUAN ANDRES 00:09:54,90 00:21:18,65 00:21:22,67
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7. 341 SALTIJERAL TOLEDO, MARIO LA PANDILLA 00:10:11,50 00:21:20,00 00:21:28,01
8. 150 VILLA, JORGE VIP 00:10:01,60 00:21:37,07 00:21:43,85
9. 208 DEL CASTILLO, GERARDO 00:10:56,40 00:23:13,91 00:23:27,86
10. 380 OUYED HERNANDEZ, JUAN YAZID 00:12:59,30 00:25:30,95 00:25:43,61
11. 131 LOPEZ RAMIREZ, SALVADOR 00:12:15,60 00:26:34,64 00:26:40,67
12. 423 SALMON ABRAHAM, BOYARDO CAT 00:15:35,10 00:30:18,56 00:30:59,69
13. 170 RODRIGUEZ DIAZ, CRISTOBAL 00:15:29,30 00:30:35,39 00:31:16,61
14. 403 DOMINGUEZ RAMIREZ, JUAN JABONERA 00:17:10,40 00:36:20,96 00:36:32,60
15. 192 FIERRO LUEVANOS, RICARDO 00:17:54,30 00:37:23,09 00:37:39,56

MALE 40-49
1. 462 RIOS MEDELLIN, JOSE LUIS HALCONES DE ALBERTO 00:10:05,40 00:21:06,21 00:21:11,39
2. 32 CHAVEZ GLZ, JOSE ARMANDO VIP 00:10:45,00 00:23:16,37 00:23:22,97
3. 332 DIAZ, OMAR 00:23:28,10 00:23:28,10
4. 412 URIBE, JOSE LUIS VIP TRACK CLUB 00:11:00,10 00:23:46,49 00:23:53,48
5. 259 PIÑA ALVAREZ, ALBERTO 00:12:18,40 00:24:51,92 00:25:10,43
6. 428 CASILLAS TERAN, RAMIRO 00:13:25,10 00:25:00,08 00:25:34,04
7. 304 ORRIN ESTRADA, CHRISTIAN NO 00:12:43,00 00:25:59,27 00:26:05,99
8. 447 RUVALCABA, DANIEL 00:12:52,90 00:26:12,54 00:26:35,12
9. 283 CASTRO SALAS, JOSE ROBERTO 00:13:15,90 00:25:39,80 00:26:43,25
10. 188 SANCHEZ URRAZA, LUIS EUGENIO 00:12:48,90 00:27:01,43 00:27:08,30
11. 334 RODRIGUEZ GUERRERO, JUAN 00:14:45,00 00:29:09,35 00:29:34,73
12. 376 AMEZCUA TRASFÍ, JESÚS ALBERTO BENGALAS 00:14:39,20 00:29:21,62 00:29:47,18
13. 54 SADA DIAZ FLORES, ALBERTO C.A.T. 00:14:22,00 00:30:54,35 00:31:22,79
14. 288 LOPEZ MORENO, JOSE SAUL 00:14:22,90 00:31:43,73 00:31:53,42
15. 252 CERNA ESPARA, JORGE IGNACIO DRAGONS 00:15:45,50 00:32:35,09 00:32:47,69
16. 426 AGUIRRE, MARCELO 00:15:11,50 00:32:19,67 00:32:52,91
17. 268 CAMPILLO SOLANO, CARLOS 00:17:12,80 00:34:47,15 00:35:32,15
18. 444 PÉREZ MEJÍA, MAURICIO JOSÉ 00:17:55,80 00:35:33,17 00:36:23,54
19. 400 RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO 00:17:39,20 00:36:03,71 00:37:04,16
20. 287 MARTINEZ HERNANDEZ, ORLANDO 00:16:25,80 00:37:53,27 00:38:03,68
21. 121 SUMMERS, SAMUEL 00:17:43,70 00:37:12,83 00:38:15,95
22. 322 MOLINA VIERA, GONZALO 00:20:08,00 00:35:58,64 00:38:24,02
23. 319 HILARIO MATA, ENRIQUE PUBLICO EN GENERAL 00:20:32,20 00:45:46,22 00:45:55,37

MALE 50-59
1. 100 CASTREJON MONTOYA, RAFAEL HALCONES DEL 00:10:46,90 00:22:09,50 00:22:20,03
2. 155 RYAN, DALE 00:10:49,00 00:23:34,70 00:23:37,58
3. 38 HERRERA CERVERA, JORGE PAPA CAT 00:11:36,00 00:24:44,63 00:24:53,51
4. 109 FERNANDEZ NAVARRO, ADOLFO LA PANDILLA 00:12:02,80 00:25:42,32 00:25:47,81
5. 9 DÁVILA LEAL, ERNESTO 00:12:56,20 00:25:34,19 00:26:01,46
6. 350 JAQUEZ FLORES, RAUL DRAGONS 00:11:28,00 00:26:08,69 00:26:29,00
7. 96 VALDEPEÑAS CORTÁZAR, HUGO 00:14:20,20 00:28:41,66 00:29:10,76
8. 453 GUTIERREZ SCHOTT, JAIME 00:16:55,70 00:31:35,54 00:32:20,75
9. 56 PRADO CASTRO, MARCOS 00:15:38,80 00:33:14,72 00:33:48,38
10. 19 DE LA GARZA, EDUARDO 00:18:16,10 00:35:54,54 00:36:28,64
11. 148 MARTINEZ REYES, JUAN ANTONIO 00:21:44,10 00:45:53,03 00:46:12,02
12. 160 ZAMORA ELIZONDO, VICTOR 00:23:30,80 00:49:14,45 00:49:45,77
13. 371 STRUBE SR, DAVID 00:23:40,90 00:51:14,43 00:51:34,63
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14. 215 MURRA GIACOMAN, GUILLERMO ALMAGRANDE 00:24:33,40 00:51:38,81 00:52:11,30

MALE 60-99
1. 362 TORRES LOZOYA, RICARDO 00:12:53,80 00:25:44,81 00:26:14,57
2. 434 ALLEGRE DEL CUETO, FRANCISCO 00:14:20,40 00:30:16,79 00:30:30,02
3. 152 AVILA GONZALEZ, JUAN 00:14:33,10 00:30:55,10 00:31:03,41
4. 44 OCHOA  ARREOLA, LEOPOLDO 00:19:24,90 00:45:43,70 00:45:55,22
5. 499 BRAÑA RUBIO, CARLOS 00:23:51,80 00:49:16,07 00:49:52,94

Number of records: 131
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